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OFFlCt~l At! 
llLlOiS COtArJERCE COKir~SlON BEFORE 

THE ILLINOIS COMMERCE COMMISSION 

Niatel, LLC 

Application for a certificate of Local and 
Interexchange authority to operate as a 
Reseller of telecommunications services 
Throughout the state of Illinois 

) 
) 
) 
) 
) 
) 

Docket No. 09-0509 

ENTRY OF APPEARANCE 

NOW COMES John P. Madden of O'Malley & Madden, P.e., and hereby enters his 

Appearance on behalf of Intervenors, Transcend Multimedia, LLC, Patrick Hafner and Jesse Alejos 

in the above-captioned matter. 

Respectfully submitted, 

y: 
John . Madden 

-----A';it'I'alley & Madden, P.e. 
542 South Dearborn Street 
Suite 660 
Chicago, Illinois 60605 
e-mail: jmadden@ompclaw.com 

" ::c 
Attorney for Intervenors en 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

On this 27th day of January 2010, the undersigned caused this Appearance, filed in Docket 
No. 09-0509, to be electronically served on the parties listed below: 

Karen Chang, Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Avenue 
Springfield, Illinois 62701 
Email: kchang@icc.illinois.gov 

Richard J. Nogal 
Goldstine, Skrodzki, Russian, 
Nemec and Hoff, Ltd. 
835 McClintock Drive, Second Floor 
Burr Ridge, IL 60527 
Email: rjn@gsrnh.com 

Michael Danis 
Niatel, LLC 
247 Lakeland Drive 
Palos Park, Illinois 60404 
Email: scrvice@niatel.com 

Jessica L. Cardoni 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601 
Email: jcardoni@icc.illinois.gov 

Matthew L. Harvey 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 
Email: mharvey@icc.illinois.gov 

Douglas E. Kimbrel, Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle Street, Suite C-800 
Chicago, Illinois 60601 
Email: ekimbrel@icc.illinois.gov 
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Judith A. Riley, Attorney for Niatel, LLC 
Telecom Professionals 
5905 NW Expressway, Suite 101 
Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73132 
Email: jriley@telecompliance.net 
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